Nordic 24 - 2006
Resultater: Solo dame

1 Navn: D2. Kirsten Kronborg

Omaana
1

OO ~NOO U WN

3 Navn: D3. Line @stergaard Nielsen

Omgang

PO 00 ~NOOU A WNE

12

StartNr
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

StartNr
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

StartNr
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

Navn

Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronbora
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronbora
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronbora
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronborg
Kirsten Kronbora
Kirsten Kronborg

Navn: D1. Jytte Olsgaard

Navn

Jyvtte Olsgaard
Jytte Olsgaard
Jvtte Olsaaard
Jytte Olsgaard
Jytte Olsgaard
Jytte Olsgaard
Jvtte Olsaaard
Jvtte Olsaaard
Jytte Olsgaard
Jvtte Olsaaard
Jvtte Olsaaard
Jytte Olsqaard
Jytte Olsgaard
Jytte Olsqaard

Navn

Line @steraaard Nielsen
Line @stergaard Nielsen
Line @steraaard Nielsen
Line @stergaard Nielsen
Line Jsteraaard Nielsen
Line @stergaard Nielsen
Line @steraaard Nielsen
Line @stergaard Nielsen
Line steraaard Nielsen
Line @stergaard Nielsen
Line @stergaard Nielsen
Line @stergaard Nielsen

Omgange: 17
Omaq.Tid km/t
1:03:03 16.18
1:01:14 16.66
1:03:07 16.16
1:02:29 16.33
1:00:54 16.75
1:05:21 15.61
1:06:19 15.38
1:06:18 15.39
1:12:42 14.03
1:20:14 12.71
1:20:03 12.74
1:20:52 12.61
1:24:18 12.10
1:22:51 12.31
1:10:18 14.51
1:02:41 16.28
1:28:12 11.57

Omgange: 14
Omg.Tid km/t
1:10:40 14.44
1:10:35 14.45
1:12:49 14.01
1:16:39 13.31
1:16:54 13.26
1:19:14 12.87
1:23:02 12.29
1:30:33 11.26
1:59:23 8.54
2:08:13 7.96
2:04:08 8.22
2:01:45 8.38
1:56:51 8.73
1:59:51 8.51

Omgange: 12
Omg.Tid km/t
1:07:46 15.05
1:02:59 16.20
1:07:42 15.07
1:11:30 14.27
1:11:39 14.24
1:11:50 14.20
1:26:40 11.77
1:25:34 11.92
1:15:45 13.47
1:18:17 13.03
1:47:14 9.51
1:16:18 13.37

Holdtid: 23:14:59

Skifte

0:00:00
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:30:45
0:00:08
0:00:43
0:02:31
1:00:19
0:00:30
0:00:35
1:01:10
0:00:09
0:01:41
0:24:02
0:00:07
0:01:16

Klokkesleet
13:03:22
14:04:42
15:07:55
16:10:31
17:42:08
18:47:36
19:54:37
21:03:25
23:16:25
0:37:08
1:57:45
4:19:47
5:44:13
7:08:44
8:43:04
9:45:51
11:15:18

Holdtid: 23:36:40

Skifte

0:00:00
0:00:08
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:10
0:16:57
0:00:10
0:00:11
0:00:10
0:17:14
0:00:10
0:30:30
0:00:09

Klokkesleet
13:10:59
14:21:41
15:34:37
16:51:22
18:08:24
19:27:47
21:07:46
22:38:28
0:38:00
2:46:23
5:07:44
7:09:38
9:36:59
11:36:59

Holdtid: 23:35:23

Skifte

0:00:00
0:03:11
0:02:44
0:00:50
0:23:19
0:25:27
0:11:05
0:46:23
0:11:48
5:01:15
0:03:31
0:19:48

Klokkesleet
13:08:05
14:14:14
15:24:39
16:36:58
18:14:03
19:36:57
21:49:59
23:27:20
5:44:20
7:06:06
9:13:07
11:35:42

Timing & Results: Ultimate Sport Service (printed @ 18-06-2006 13:44:23)



